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201810100003
61030

10/10/2018
11:25:26

HARD TIMES
BREWING
COMPANY INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201807230002
60250

07/23/2018
10:30:49

HARD TIMES
BREWING
COMPANY INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201812200004
45930

12/20/2018
04:04:46

HARD TIMES
BREWING
COMPANY INC

CORP
AMENDMENT


