Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= HARD TIMES BREWING COMPANY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	10/10/2018 11:25:26	HARD TIMES BREWING COMPANY INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201807230002 60250	07/23/2018 10:30:49	HARD TIMES BREWING COMPANY INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
201812200004 45930	12/20/2018 04:04:46	HARD TIMES BREWING COMPANY INC		CORP AMENDMENT							